RDA DRESSAGE REGIONAL QUALIFIER RESULTS 2019
(PLEASE COMPLETE IN BLOCK CAPITALS)

N
C

ATIONAL
AMPIONSHIPS

H

NAME OF REGIONAL QUALIFIER: NE & S Yorks. DATE: 1-06-2019  VENUE: Wakefield RDA

Please list all competitors up to 6™ place and ensure their Group and mark are included and insert a Q in the qualified column if the rider has qualified to
compete at the Championships. Riders must achieve a mark of 60% or higher to qualify. Please also insert the number of starters for each class.

Grade TVI (Walk Only) TVI/ PVI Test 1 (2016) Junior Class Number of Starters .............
Placing Name of Rider Group Name of Horse/Pony % Qualified
st
;nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th

Grade TVI (Walk Only) TVI /PVI Test 1 (2016) Senior Class Number of Starters .............
Placing Name of Rider Group Name of Horse/Pony % Qualified

st
;nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th

Grade PVI (Walk Only) TVI/ PVI Test 1 (2016) Junior Class Number of Starters .............
Placing Name of Rider Group Name of Horse/Pony % Qualified

st
;nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th




Grade PVI (Walk Only) TVI/ PVI Test 1 (2016)

Senior Class

Number of Starters .............

Placing

Name of Rider

Group

Name of Horse/Pony

%

Qualified

15t

znd

3rd

4th

5th

6th

Grade TVI (Walk & Trot) TVI /PVI Test

2 (2013) Junior Class

Number of Starters .............

Placing

Name of Rider

Group

Name of Horse/Pony

%

Qualified

lst

znd

3rd

4th

5th

6th

Grade TVI (Walk & Trot) TVI/ PVI Test

2 (2013) Senior Class

Number of Starters .............

Placing

Name of Rider

Group

Name of Horse/Pony

%

Qualified

lst

znd

3rd

4th

5th

6th

Grade PVI (Walk & Trot) TVI/ PVI Test 2 (2013)

Junior Class

Number of Starters ...1..........

Placing

Name of Rider

Group

Name of Horse/Pony

Qualified

15t

Madelaine Goodhand

High Hopes

Justin

Q

znd

3rd

4th

5th

6th




Grade PVI (Walk & Trot) TVI/ PVI Test 2 (2013) Senior Class

Number of Starters .............

Placing

Name of Rider

Group

Name of Horse/Pony

%

Qualified

15t

znd

3rd

4th

5th

6th

Grade TVI (Canter) TVI/PVI Test 3 (20

13) Junior Class

Number of Starters .............

Placing

Name of Rider

Group

Name of Horse/Pony

%

Qualified

lst

znd

3rd

4th

5th

6th

Grade TVI (Canter) TVI/PVI Test 3 (20

13) Senior Class

Number of Starters .............

Placing

Name of Rider

Group

Name of Horse/Pony

%

Qualified

lst

znd

3rd

4th

5th

6th

Grade PVI (Canter) TVI/PVI Test 3 (2013) Junior Class

Number of Starters .............

Placing

Name of Rider

Group

Name of Horse/Pony

%

Qualified

15t

znd

3rd

4th

5th

6th




Grade PVI (Canter) TVI/PVI Test 3 (2013)

Senior Class

Number of Starters .............

Placing

Name of Rider

Group

Name of Horse/Pony

%

Qualified

15t

znd

3rd

4th

5th

6th

Grade 4 Championship Test (2017)

Junior Class

Number of Starters ..........

Placing

Name of Rider

Group

Name of Horse/Pony

%

Qualified

lst

znd

3rd

4th

5th

6th

Grade 4 Championship Test (2017)

Senior Class

Number of Starters ...3.......

Placing

Name of Rider

Group

Name of Horse/Pony

%

Qualified

lst

Oliver Peace

High Hopes

Justin

63.75

Q

znd

Teresa Mayer

Beverley

Yiska the night has passed

57.00

3rd

Deborah Cayton-Lee

Wakefield

Summer

51.50

4th

5th

6th

Grade 5 Championship Test (2019) Junior Class

Number of Starters .............

Placing

Name of Rider

Group

Name of Horse/Pony

%

Qualified

15t

znd

3rd

4th

5th

6th




Grade 5 Championship Test (2019) Senior Class

Number of Starters .............

Placing

Name of Rider

Group

Name of Horse/Pony

%

Qualified

15t

2nd

Grade 1-6 (Walk & Trot) Grade 6 Championship Test (2018) Junior Class

Number of Starters ...........

Placing

Name of Rider

Group

Name of Horse/Pony

%

Qualified

15t

znd

3I‘d

4th

5th

6th

Grade 1-6 (Walk & Trot) Grade 6 Championship Test (2018) Senior Clas

S

Number of Starters ....2.......

Placing

Name of Rider

Group

Name of Horse/Pony

%

Qualified

15t

Billy Smith

Wakefield

Joe

66.38

Q

znd

Teresa Mayer

Beverley

Yiska the night has passed

61.94

Q

Grade 1-6 (Canter) Grade 6 Championship Test (2018) Junior Class

Number of Starters ...........

Placing

Name of Rider

Group

Name of Horse/Pony

%

Qualified

lst

znd

3rd

4th

5th

6th




Grade 1-6 (Canter) Grade 6 Championship Test (2018) Senior Class

Number of Starters ....2.......

Placing

Name of Rider

Group

Name of Horse/Pony

%

Qualified

15t

Deborah Cayton-Lee

Wakefield

Summer

64.41

Q

2nd

Teresa Mayer

Beverley

Yiska the night has passed

59.41

3rd

4th

5th

6th

Grade I/D (Canter) Grade I/D Championship Test (2016) Junior Class

Number of Starters ....1.......

Placing

Name of Rider

Group

Name of Horse/Pony

%

Qualified

15t

Bradley Dexter

High Hopes

Justin

60.78

Q

znd

3I‘d

4th

5th

6th

Grade I/D (Canter) Grade I/D Championship Test (2016) Senior Class

Number of Starters ...........

Placing

Name of Rider

Group

Name of Horse/Pony

%

Qualified

15t

znd

3I"d

4th

5th

6th

Led Walk

& Trot Introduction to Dressage Test 4 (2018) Junior Class

Number of Starters ...........

Placing

Name of Rider

Group

Name of Horse/Pony

%

Qualified

lst

znd

3rd

4th

5th

6th




Led Walk & Trot Introduction to Dressage Test 4 (2018) Senior Class

Number of Starters ...........

Placing

Name of Rider

Group

Name of Horse/Pony

%

Qualified

15t

znd

3rd

4th

5th

6th

Grade 1 Championship Test (2017) Junior Class

Number of Starters ...........

Placing

Name of Rider

Group

Name of Horse/Pony

%

Qualified

lst

znd

3rd

4th

5th

6th

Grade 1 Championship Test (2017) Senior Class

Number of Starters ...........

Placing

Name of Rider

Group

Name of Horse/Pony

%

Qualified

lst

znd

3rd

4th

5th

6th

Grade 2 Championship Test (2017) Junior Class

Number of Starters ...........

Placing

Name of Rider

Group

Name of Horse/Pony

%

Qualified

lst

znd

3rd

4th

5th

6th




Grade 2 Championship Test (2017) Senior Class

Number of Starters ...........

Placing

Name of Rider

Group

Name of Horse/Pony

%

Qualified

15t

2nd

3rd

4th

5th

6th

Grade 3 Championship Test (2017) Junior Class

Number of Starters ...........

Placing

Name of Rider

Group

Name of Horse/Pony

%

Qualified

15t

znd

3I‘d

4th

5th

6th

Grade 3 Championship Test (2017) Senior Class

Number of Starters ....1.......

Placing

Name of Rider

Group

Name of Horse/Pony

%

Qualified

15t

Teresa Mayer

Beverley

Yiska the night has passed

57.94

znd

3I"d

4th

5th

6th

Grade 1-6 (Walk Only) Grade 6 Walk O

nly Championship Test (2018) Junior Class

Number of Starters

Placing

Name of Rider

Group

Name of Horse/Pony

Qualified

lst

znd

3rd

4th

5th

6th




Grade 1-6 (Walk Only) Grade 6 Walk Only Championship Test (2018) Senior Class

Number of Starters ....1.......

Placing

Name of Rider

Group

Name of Horse/Pony

Qualified

15t

Sarah Ellis

Wakefield

Baxter

Q

2nd

I/D (Walk Only) I/D Walk Only Championship Test (2019) Junior Class

Number of Starters ....... 1....

Placing

Name of Rider

Group

Name of Horse/Pony

%

Qualified

15t

Charlotte Ferron

High Hopes

Sally

58.61

znd

3I‘d

4th

5th

6th

I/D (Walk Only) I/D Walk Only Champ

ionship Test (2019) Senior Class

Number of Starters ....2...

Placing

Name of Rider

Group

Name of Horse/Pony

%

Qualified

15t

Alex Whitewick

High Hopes

Justin

55.00

znd

Matthew Gregory

High Hopes

Bailey

52.22

I/D (Walk & Trot) I/D Walk & Trot Championship Test (2016) Junior Cla

SS

Number of Starters ....2...

Placing

Name of Rider

Group

Name of Horse/Pony

%

Qualified

lst

Bradley Dexter

High Hopes

Bonny

63.25

Q

znd

Molly Lee

Sally

High Hopes

62.00

Q

3rd

4th

5th

6th




I/D (Walk & Trot) I/D Walk & Trot Championship Test (2016) Senior Class

Number of Starters ....3...

Placing

Name of Rider

Group

Name of Horse/Pony

%

Qualified

15t

Billy Smith

Wakefield

Joe

69.75

Q

2nd

Oliver Peace

High Hopes

Bonny

61.25

Q

3rd

Alex Whitewick

High Hopes

Justin

59.00

4th

5th

6th

Led Walk Only Introduction to Dressage Test 2 (2018) Junior Class

Number of Starters ....1.......

Placing

Name of Rider

Group

Name of Horse/Pony

%

Qualified

15t

Liam Froggatt

High Hopes

Bailey

54.16

znd

3I‘d

4th

5th

6th

Led Walk

Only Introduction to Dressag

e Test 2 (2018) Senior Class

Number of Starters ...1........

Placing

Name of Rider

Group

Name of Horse/Pony

%

Qualified

lst

Holly Pons

High Hopes

Bailey

65.27

Q

znd

3rd

4th

5th

6th

CERTIFICATE TO BE SIGNED BY THE REGIONAL CHAIRMAN OR APPOINTED ORGANISER:

Other than those indicated, I confirm that the horse and rider combinations listed are suitable and in line with current guidelines to
compete at the RDA National Championships, and those riders are medically fit to take part.

Print Name




