RDA DRESSAGE REGIONAL QUALIFIER RESULTS 2019 (PLEASE COMPLETE IN BLOCK CAPITALS)



NAME OF REGIONAL QUALIFIER: NE & S Yorks. DATE: 1-06-2019 VENUE: Wakefield RDA

Please list all competitors up to 6th place and ensure their Group and mark are included and insert a Q in the qualified column if the rider has qualified to compete at the Championships. Riders must achieve a mark of 60% or higher to qualify. Please also insert the number of starters for each class.

Grade TVI (Walk Only) TVI/ PVI Test 1	(2016) Junior Class	Number of Starters		
Placing	Name of Rider	Group	Name of Horse/Pony	%	Qualified
1 st					
2 nd					
3 rd					
4 th					
5 th					
6 th					

Grade TV	I (Walk Only) TVI /PVI Test 1	(2016) Senior Class	Number of Starters		
Placing	Name of Rider	Group	Name of Horse/Pony	%	Qualified
1 st					
2 nd					
3 rd					
4 th					
5 th					
6 th					

Grade PVI (Walk Only) TVI/ PVI Test 1 (2016) Junior Class Number of Starte			Number of Starters		
Placing	Name of Rider	Group	Name of Horse/Pony	%	Qualified
1 st					
2 nd					
3 rd					
4 th					
5 th					
6 th					

Grade PV	I (Walk Only) TVI/ PVI Test 1	(2016) Senior Class	Number of Starters		
Placing	Name of Rider	Group	Name of Horse/Pony	%	Qualified
1 st					
2 nd					
3 rd					
4 th					
5 th					
6 th					

Grade TV	I (Walk & Trot) TVI /PVI Test	2 (2013) Junior Class	Number of Starters		
Placing	Name of Rider	Group	Name of Horse/Pony	%	Qualified
1 st					
2 nd					
3 rd					
4 th					
5 th					
6 th					

Grade TVI (Walk & Trot) TVI/ PVI Test 2 (2013) Senior Class			Number of Starters		
Placing	Name of Rider	Group	Name of Horse/Pony	%	Qualified
1 st					
2 nd					
3 rd					
4 th					
5 th					
6 th					

Grade PV	Grade PVI (Walk & Trot) TVI/ PVI Test 2 (2013) Junior Class Number of Starters1					
Placing	Name of Rider	Group	Name of Horse/Pony	%	Qualified	
1 st	Madelaine Goodhand	High Hopes	Justin	65.93	Q	
2 nd						
3 rd						
4 th						
5 th						
6 th						

Grade PVI (Walk & Trot) TVI/ PVI Test 2 (2013) Senior Class		2 (2013) Senior Class	Number of Starters		
Placing	Name of Rider	Group	Name of Horse/Pony	%	Qualified
1 st					
2 nd					
3 rd					
4 th					
5 th					
6 th					

Grade TV	(Canter) TVI/PVI Test 3 (20	13) Junior Class	Number of Starters		
Placing	Name of Rider	Group	Name of Horse/Pony	%	Qualified
1 st					
2 nd					
3 rd					
4 th					
5 th					
6 th					

Grade TV	I (Canter) TVI/PVI Test 3 (20	13) Senior Class	Number of Starters		
Placing	Name of Rider	Group	Name of Horse/Pony	%	Qualified
1 st					
2 nd					
3 rd					
4 th					
5 th					
6 th					

Grade PVI	(Canter) TVI/PVI Test 3 (20	13) Junior Class	Number of Starters			
Placing	Name of Rider	Group	Name of Horse/Pony % Qu			
1 st		-	-			
2 nd						
3 rd						
4 th						
5 th						
6 th						

Grade PV	I (Canter) TVI/PVI Test 3 (20	13) Senior Class	Number of Starters		
Placing	Name of Rider	Group	Name of Horse/Pony	%	Qualified
1 st					
2 nd					
3 rd					
4 th					
5 th					
6 th					

Grade 4 Championship Test (2017)		st (2017) Junior Class Number of		Starters	
Placing	Name of Rider	Group	Name of Horse/Pony	%	Qualified
1 st					
2 nd					
3 rd					
4 th					
5 th					
6 th					

Grade 4	Championship Test (2017)	Senior Class	Number of Starters3		
Placing	Name of Rider	Group	Name of Horse/Pony	%	Qualified
1 st	Oliver Peace	High Hopes	Justin	63.75	Q
2 nd	Teresa Mayer	Beverley	Yiska the night has passed	57.00	
3 rd	Deborah Cayton-Lee	Wakefield	Summer	51.50	
4 th					
5 th					
6 th					

Grade 5 C	Championship Test (2019) Ju	nior Class	Number of Starters		
Placing	Name of Rider	Group	Name of Horse/Pony	%	Qualified
1 st					
2 nd					
3 rd					
4 th					
5 th					
6 th					

Grade 5 Championship Test (2019) Senior Class			Number of Starters			
Placing	Name of Rider	Group	p Name of Horse/Pony % Qu			
1 st						
2 nd						
3 rd						
4 th						
5 th						
6 th						

Grade 1-6	6 (Walk & Trot) Grade 6 Cham	pionship Test (2018) Junior Class	Number of Starters		
Placing	Name of Rider	Group	Name of Horse/Pony	%	Qualified
1 st					
2 nd					
3 rd					
4 th					
5 th					
6 th					

Grade 1-0	Grade 1-6 (Walk & Trot) Grade 6 Championship Test (2018) Senior Class Number of Starters2				
Placing	Name of Rider	Group	Name of Horse/Pony	%	Qualified
1 st	Billy Smith	Wakefield	Joe	66.38	Q
2 nd	Teresa Mayer	Beverley	Yiska the night has passed	61.94	Q
3 rd					
4 th					
5 th					
6 th					

Grade 1-6 (Canter) Grade 6 Championship Test (2018) Junior Class			Number of Starters		
Placing	Name of Rider	Group	Name of Horse/Pony	%	Qualified
1 st					
2 nd					
3 rd					
4 th					
5 th					
6 th					

Grade 1-	6 (Canter) Grade 6 Champions	ship Test (2018) Senior Class	Number of Starters2		
Placing	Name of Rider	Group	Name of Horse/Pony	%	Qualified
1 st	Deborah Cayton-Lee	Wakefield	Summer	64.41	Q
2 nd	Teresa Mayer	Beverley	Yiska the night has passed	59.41	
3 rd					
4 th					
5 th					
6 th					

Grade I/I	D (Canter) Grade I/D Champi	onship Test (2016) Junior Class	Number of Starters1		
Placing	Name of Rider	Group	Name of Horse/Pony	%	Qualified
1 st	Bradley Dexter	High Hopes	Justin	60.78	Q
2 nd					
3 rd					
4 th					
5 th					
6 th					

Grade I/I	Grade I/D (Canter) Grade I/D Championship Test (2016) Senior Class Number of Starters				
Placing	Name of Rider	Group	Name of Horse/Pony	%	Qualified
1 st					
2 nd					
3 rd					
4 th					
5 th					
6 th					

Led Walk	& Trot Introduction to Dressa	Number of Starters			
Placing	Name of Rider	Group	Name of Horse/Pony	%	Qualified
1 st					
2 nd					
3 rd					
4 th					
5 th					
6 th					

Led Walk	& Trot Introduction to Dressa	Number of Starters			
Placing	Name of Rider	Group	Name of Horse/Pony	%	Qualified
1 st					
2 nd					
3 rd					
4 th					
5 th					
6 th					

Grade 1 Cha	ampionship Test (2017) Junio	or Class	Number of Starters		
Placing	Name of Rider	Group	Name of Horse/Pony	%	Qualified
1 st		-	-		
2 nd					
3 rd					
4 th					
5 th					
6 th					

Grade 1 Championship Test (2017) Senior Class			Number of Starters		
Placing	Name of Rider	Group	Name of Horse/Pony	%	Qualified
1 st		-			
2 nd					
3 rd					
4 th					
5 th					
6 th					

Grade 2 Championship Test (2017) Junior Class			Number of Starters		
Placing	Name of Rider	Group	Name of Horse/Pony	%	Qualified
1 st		-			
2 nd					
3 rd					
4 th					
5 th					
6 th					

Grade 2 Championship Test (2017) Senior Class			Number of Starters		
Placing	Name of Rider	Group	Name of Horse/Pony	%	Qualified
1 st					
2 nd					
3 rd					
4 th					
5 th					
6 th					

Grade 3 Championship Test (2017) Junior Class			Number of Starters		
Placing	Name of Rider	Group	Name of Horse/Pony	%	Qualified
1 st					
2 nd					
3 rd					
4 th					
5 th					
6 th					

Grade 3 Championship Test (2017) Senior Class			Number of Starters1			
Placing	Name of Rider	Group	Name of Rider Group Name of Horse/Pony		%	Qualified
1 st	Teresa Mayer	Beverley	Yiska the night has passed	57.94		
2 nd						
3 rd						
4 th						
5 th						
6 th						

Grade 1-6	Grade 1-6 (Walk Only) Grade 6 Walk Only Championship Test (2018) Junior Class Number of Starters							
Placing	Name of Rider	Group	Name	of Horse/Pony	%	Qualified		
1 st								
2 nd								
3 rd								
4 th								
5 th								
6 th								

Grade 1-	Grade 1-6 (Walk Only) Grade 6 Walk Only Championship Test (2018) Senior Class Number of Starters1								
Placing	Name of Rider	Group	Name of Horse/Pony	%	Qualified				
1 st	Sarah Ellis	Wakefield	Baxter	61.47	Q				
2 nd									
3 rd									
4 th									
5 th									
6 th									

I/D (Wal	k Only) I/D Walk Only Champ	ionship Test (2019) Junior Class	Number of Starters1		
Placing	Name of Rider	Group	Name of Horse/Pony	%	Qualified
1 st	Charlotte Ferron	High Hopes	Sally	58.61	
2 nd					
3 rd					
4 th					
5 th					
6 th					

I/D (Wal	k Only) I/D Walk Only Chan	pionship Test (2019) Senior Class	Number of Starters2		
Placing	Name of Rider	Group	Name of Horse/Pony	%	Qualified
1 st	Alex Whitewick	High Hopes	Justin	55.00	
2 nd	Matthew Gregory	High Hopes	Bailey	52.22	
3 rd					
4 th					
5 th					
6 th					

I/D (Wal	I/D (Walk & Trot) I/D Walk & Trot Championship Test (2016) Junior Class Number of Starters2				
Placing	Name of Rider	Group	Name of Horse/Pony	%	Qualified
1 st	Bradley Dexter	High Hopes	Bonny	63.25	Q
2 nd	Molly Lee	Sally	High Hopes	62.00	Q
3 rd					
4 th					
5 th					
6 th					

I/D (Wal	I/D (Walk & Trot) I/D Walk & Trot Championship Test (2016) Senior Class Number of Starters3					
Placing	Name of Rider	Group	Name of Horse/Pony	%	Qualified	
1 st	Billy Smith	Wakefield	Joe	69.75	Q	
2 nd	Oliver Peace	High Hopes	Bonny	61.25	Q	
3 rd	Alex Whitewick	High Hopes	Justin	59.00		
4 th						
5 th						
6 th						

Led Walk	Only Introduction to Dressag	je Test 2 (2018) Junior Class	Number of Starters1		
Placing	Name of Rider	Group	Name of Horse/Pony	%	Qualified
1 st	Liam Froggatt	High Hopes	Bailey	54.16	
2 nd					
3 rd					
4 th					
5 th					
6 th					

Led Walk	Only Introduction to Dressag	je Test 2 (2018) Senior Class	Number of Starters1		
Placing	Name of Rider	Group	Name of Horse/Pony	%	Qualified
1 st	Holly Pons	High Hopes	Bailey	65.27	Q
2 nd					
3 rd					
4 th					
5 th					
6 th					

CERTIFICATE TO BE SIGNED BY THE REGIONAL CHAIRMAN OR APPOINTED ORGANISER:

Other than those indicated, I confirm that the horse and rider combinations listed are suitable and in line with current grant of the combinations are suitable and in line with current grant of the combinations are suitable and in line with current grant of the combinations are suitable and in line with current grant of the combinations are suitable and in line with current grant of the combinations are suitable and in line with current grant of the combinations are suitable and in line with current grant of the combinations are suitable and in line with current grant of the combinations are suitable and in line with current grant of the combinations are suitable and in line with current grant of the combinations are suitable and in line with current grant of the combination of the	uidelines to
compete at the RDA National Championships, and those riders are medically fit to take part.	

Signed	Brown	Print Name	Carolyn Brown	
RoleReg	gional Dressage Co-ordinator			